
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
55 
4 

33 
48 
11 
76 
6 
1 
9 

16 
17 
99 
7 

101 
23 
21 
36 

Name 
Philip Kasskawo 
Elton Skälhammar 
Adam Vesterlund 
Alfred Bylund 
William Kling 
Aston Fornborn (deb) 
Hilding Frisk (deb) 
Theo Sandstrom 
Edwin Mård 
Melvin Rosendal (deb) 
Lottie Steinwandt (deb) 
Nelson Lindbom (deb) 
Ella Rådeborn (deb) 
Kelwin Gylling 
Axel Gore 
William Emmoth 
Viktor Dahl (deb) 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
5:00.152 
5:02.185 
5:07.979 
5:10.871 
5:12.807 
5:18.298 
5:20.081 
5:24.810 
5:25.028 
5:27.881 
5:36.415 
5:20.016 
5:24.641 
2:13.488 
1:16.287 

10.498 
11.535 

Diff 

2.033 
7.827 

10.719 
12.655 
18.146 
19.929 
24.658 
24.876 
27.729 
36.263 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

Sponsor 
Parolin Team Sweden 

Stålknapp motorsport 
STHLM Motorsport 

STHLM Motorsport 

Tecno Sweden 
STHLM Motorsport 
LK Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Parolin Sverige 

Club 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
Karlskoga MF 
Södertälje KRC 
Katrineholms MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Luleå MS 
Järfälla MK 

Comment 

5s FF 

5s FF 

5s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.033 

Avg. Speed 
59,370 

Best Lap Tm 
47.819 

Best Speed 
62,109 

Best Lap by 
55 - Philip Kasskawo 

Printed: 2024-04-28 14:55:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Micro 

Heat 10 

Race started at 14:36:14 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 14:34 


